PV weidinger

Chemical protection boots, NBR, 37cm in height, with safety

cap, green, size 43

- made of NBR nitrile butadiene elastomer

« 37 cm shaft height

» with polymer protection cap

« Composite midsole (size 36/38 steel)

« antistatic

« Energy absorption capacity in the heel area
- Protection against contact heat [HRO]

« high cut protection [CR]

« hon-slip [SRC] on ceramic

- and steel floors

« excellent protection against oils, lubricants and
« and fuels,

solvents, weak and aqueous acids
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Item no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Colour

Standards

Protective cap
Shoe size EU
ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL51496
WL51495
WL51494
WL51493
WL51492
WL51491
WL51490
WL51489
WL51488
WL74641
WL74648

PV weidinger

WL51491
CH-ST

DS SAFETY WEAR
CH-ST-43

DS SafetyWear

Im Rohnweiher 14
DE-53797 Lohmar
www.dssafetywear.de

350 mm
250 mm
150 mm
1 pair
1 pair
green
green

EN 20345 Safety shoes / Safety footwear
EN 13832-3 Protection against chemicals
EN 13287 Slip resistance / anti slip

yes
43

no

Shoe size EU
36
37,38
39
40, 41
42

43

44

45

46, 47
48

49, 50

2/2 www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51496
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51496
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51495
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51495
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51494
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51494
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51493
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51493
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51492
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51492
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51491
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51491
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51490
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51490
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51489
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51489
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51488
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51488
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74641
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74641
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74648
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74648
http://www.tcpdf.org

