

## Chemical protection boots, NBR, 37cm in height, with safety cap, green, size 43

---



- made of NBR nitrile butadiene elastomer
- 37 cm shaft height
- with polymer protection cap
- Composite midsole (size 36/38 steel)
- antistatic
- Energy absorption capacity in the heel area
- Protection against contact heat [HRO]
- high cut protection [CR]
- non-slip [SRC] on ceramic and steel floors
- excellent protection against oils, lubricants and fuels, solvents, weak and aqueous acids

<b>Item no.</b>	<b>WL51491</b>
Model	CH-ST
Manufacturer	DS SAFETY WEAR
Manufacturer article no.	CH-ST-43
GPSR manufacturer data	DS SafetyWear Im Rohnweiher 14 DE-53797 Lohmar www.dssafetywear.de
Length with packaging	350 mm
Width with packaging	250 mm
Height with packaging	150 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	green
Colour	green
Standards	EN 20345 Safety shoes / Safety footwear EN 13832-3 Protection against chemicals EN 13287 Slip resistance / anti slip
Protective cap	yes
Shoe size EU	43
ESD compliant	no

## Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL51496	36
WL51495	37, 38
WL51494	39
WL51493	40, 41
WL51492	42
<b>WL51491</b>	<b>43</b>
WL51490	44
WL51489	45
WL51488	46, 47
WL74641	48
WL74648	49, 50